Suction cups with connection OGVM
TOC Bookmark
Suction cups with connection OGVM
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Suction cups with connection OGVM, round, flat
Suction cups with connection OGVM, round, bell-shaped

Suction cup NBR
Colour: black
Screwed trunnion Wrought aluminium alloy
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
NEW
Suction cups with connection OGVM, round, flat
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2019/10
Suction cups with connection OGVM, round, flat
Data sheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type D1
@
D2 D3
@
K1 L1 T1 ß 1
OGVM-30 30 G1/4 4 3 20 12 17
OGVM-40 40 G1/4 4 4 22 12 17
OGVM-50 50 G1/4 7 5 33 20 22
OGVM-60 60 G1/4 8 6 36 20 22
OGVM-80 80 G1/4 8 7.6 40 20 22
OGVM-100 100 G1/4 8 9.5 41 20 22
OGVM-125 125 G1/4 8 12.5 48 20 22
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Suction cup height compensator Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [g]
Nitrile rubber
30 3 8 8073816 OGVM-30-S-N-G14F
40 4 10 8073817 OGVM-40-S-N-G14F
50 5 30 8073818 OGVM-50-S-N-G14F
60 6 40 8073819 OGVM-60-S-N-G14F
80 7.6 65 8073820 OGVM-80-S-N-G14F
100 9.5 100 8073821 OGVM-100-S-N-G14F
125 12.5 151 8073822 OGVM-125-S-N-G14F
NEW
72019/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connection OGVM, round, bell-shaped
Data sheet

Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type D1
@
D2 D3
@
K1 L1 T1 ß 1
OGVM-20 22 G1/4 3 4 22 12 15
OGVM-30 30 G1/4 3 5 22 12 15
OGVM-45 47 G1/4 4 7.8 24.5 12 17
OGVM-60 63 G1/4 6 10.6 36 20 22
OGVM-80 83 G1/4 7 12.8 40 20 22
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Suction cup height compensator Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [g]
Nitrile rubber
20 4 6 8073847 OGVM-20-G-N-G14F
30 5 7 8073848 OGVM-30-G-N-G14F
45 7.8 13 8073831 OGVM-45-G-N-G14F
60 10.6 29 8073832 OGVM-60-G-N-G14F
80 12.8 51 8073833 OGVM-80-G-N-G14F
NEW
92019/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connection OGVM, round, bellows with 1.5 convolutions
Data sheet

D2 D3
@
K1 L1 T1 ß 1
OGVM-20 22 G1/4 4 5.8 25 12 17
OGVM-30 32 G1/4 4 9 28 12 17
OGVM-40 42 G1/4 4 10 29 12 17
OGVM-50 52 G1/4 7 11.5 42 20 22
OGVM-60 63 G1/4 8 14.5 46.5 20 22
OGVM-80 83 G1/4 8 22 55 20 22
OGVM-100 103 G1/4 8 26 62 20 22
OGVM-125 128 G1/4 8 32 73 20 22
Ordering data
Suction cup @ Suction cup height compensator Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [g]
Nitrile rubber
20 5.8 12 8073834 OGVM-20-A-N-G14F
30 9 15 8073835 OGVM-30-A-N-G14F
40 10 17 8073836 OGVM-40-A-N-G14F
50 11.5 41 8073837 OGVM-50-A-N-G14F
60 14.5 50 8073838 OGVM-60-A-N-G14F
80 22 75 8073839 OGVM-80-A-N-G14F
100 26 109 8073840 OGVM-100-A-N-G14F
125 32 188 8073841 OGVM-125-A-N-G14F
Hydrated nitrile butadiene rubber
20 5.8 12 8073842 OGVM-20-A-HN-G14F
30 9 15 8073843 OGVM-30-A-HN-G14F
40 10 17 8073844 OGVM-40-A-HN-G14F
50 11.5 41 8073845 OGVM-50-A-HN-G14F
100 26 109 8073846 OGVM-100-A-HN-G14F
NEW
112019/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connection OGVM, oval, flat
Data sheet

Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type B1 D2 D3
@
H1 K1 L1 T1 ß 1
OGVM-16x55 16 G1/4 3 56 3 34 8 17
OGVM-20x65 23 G1/4 6 66 3 26 8 17
OGVM-30x95 32 G1/4 6 97 3 27 8 17
OGVM-40x85 40 G1/4 6 86 4 28 8 17
OGVM-50x105 50 G1/4 8 106 5 30 8 17
OGVM-60x125 60 G1/4 8 127 6 32 8 17
OGVM-70x145 70 G1/4 8 146 7 33 8 17
Ordering data
Suction cup size Suction cup height compensator Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [g]
Nitrile rubber
16x55 3 29 8073852 OGVM-16X55-SV-N-G14F
20x65 3 21 8073853 OGVM-20X65-SV-N-G14F
30x95 3 44 8073854 OGVM-30X95-SV-N-G14F
40x85 4 38 8073855 OGVM-40X85-SV-N-G14F
50x105 5 67 8073856 OGVM-50X105-SV-N-G14F
60x125 6 86 8073857 OGVM-60X125-SV-N-G14F
70x145 7 124 8073858 OGVM-70X145-SV-N-G14F
NEW
132019/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connection OGVM, oval, bell-shaped
Data sheet

Suction cups with connection OGVM, oval, bell-shaped
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2019/10
Suction cups with connection OGVM, oval, bell-shaped
Data sheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type B1 D2 D3
@
H1 K1 L1 T1 ß 1
OGVM-20x60 21 G1/4 6 61.5 5 28 8 17
OGVM-30x80 31 G1/4 6 81 6 29 8 17
OGVM-40x90 40.5 G1/4 6 95.5 6 29 8 17
Ordering data
Suction cup size Suction cup height compensator Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [g]
Nitrile rubber
20x60 5 16 8073862 OGVM-20X60-GV-N-G14F
30x80 6 26 8073863 OGVM-30X80-GV-N-G14F
40x90 6 40 8073864 OGVM-40X90-GV-N-G14F
NEW
152019/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connection OGVM, oval, bellows with 1.5 convolutions
Data sheet

16 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2019/10
Suction cups with connection OGVM, oval, bellows with 1.5 convolutions
Data sheet
Dimensions  Download CAD data a www.festo.com
Type B1 D2 D3
@
H1 K1 L1 T1 ß 1
OGVM-30x65 32 G1/4 6 67 7 35 8 17
OGVM-40x85 42 G1/4 6 87 9 38 8 17
OGVM-55x115 56 G1/4 8 118 13 43 8 17
OGVM-70x145 72 G1/4 8 148 16.5 47 8 17
Ordering data
Suction cup size Suction cup height compensator Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [g]
Nitrile rubber
30x65 7 48 8073865 OGVM-30X65-AV-N-G14F
40x85 9 57 8073866 OGVM-40X85-AV-N-G14F
55x115 13 76 8073867 OGVM-55X115-AV-N-G14F
70x145 16.5 156 8073868 OGVM-70X145-AV-N-G14F
Hydrated nitrile butadiene rubber
30x65 7 48 8073869 OGVM-30X65-AV-HN-G14F
NEW
172019/10 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Suction cups with connection OGVM
Accessories